SWAMINI ENTERPRISES

TO,			N NO.	MAHARASHTRA-416416 11	
DELUXE CATERERS PVT LTD.				10/6/2024	
COPPER CHIMNEY VIKHROLI MUMBAI,		GST NO.		27CRVPP5856R1Z9	
GST NO. 27AAACD1685R1Z3		EMAIL ID		swaminientp0909@gmail.co	
		MO NO.		9579558088	
			<u> </u>	00100	
SR,NO	Description	Unit	uanti	Rates	Amount
1	Removing existing wooden door with lock, aluminium patti	Ls	1	1000	1000
2	providing and fitting 12mm bison board with all hardware fitting , putty and white paint,	sqft	28	480	13440
3	Demolition work ,brick wall removing with aluminium frame and glass size 4x7ft 28sqft	Ls	1	2500	2500
4	plastering work for wall cutting	Ls	1	2500	2500
5	providing and fitting black grainate pati for partition door labour and material all inculded	Rft	24	410	9840
6	providing and fitting new aluminium frame and 6mm tuffen glass fitting size 5x3	sqft	15	600	9000
7	Drainge line clean all drainge pipe	Ls	1	3500	3500
8	Removing wash basin area aluminium plate and after coba work refixing	Ls	1	7000	7000
9	wash basin area flooring coba work 4mm thickness aprox 180sqft	sqft	180	120	21600
10	pluming work, Making drainage line chember 2nos with ss jali pvc pipe 100mm	Nos	2	9000	18000
11	providing and fitting new ms grill horizontal shutter single side opening (store back side) size 7x8 56Sqft	sqft	56	580	32480
12	store outside water motor covering with ms plate and ms square pipe and making ms door with lock	Ls	1	5500	5500
13	Demolition cold room kota ladi aprox 60sqft	sqft	60	20	1200
14	providing and fitting semi polish kota ladi with all material and labour charges inculded	sqft	60	200	12000
15	provided 4ft Air curtain and fixed at place 2nos	Nos	2	17500	35000
16	Providing and fitting exhaust fan, cutting wall and fixed exhaust fan material and labour all inculded	Nos	1	4000	4000
17	providing and fitting wall fan with wall hole framing work material and labour all inculded	Nos	1	3000	3000
18	providing and fitting 12mm Gypusm sheet material and labour cost all inculded size10x7 70sqft	sqft	70	100	7000
19	emulsion paint on Gypusm sheet	sqft	70	25	1750
20	transporatation charges	Ls	1	3000	3000
21	Debris	Ls	1	5000	5000
				TOTAL	1983
				TAX 18%	35695
				GRAND TOTAL	234005